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AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000AJLA

Overview

2024/04/19 03:40:06

Price
0.012 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: AJL

0.25
(2] 9.09% (0.00)

0.20
AUO00000AJL1
AJL

0.15
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD

Energy / Commodities .10 AL‘
Stock
i

10 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES 0.05
INDEX

0.00

0.011 AUD (100,000)
0.012 AUD (899,565)
0.012 AUD

0.012 AUD

0.012 AUD

0.011 AUD

0.012 AUD

121,052

1,452.62

2

100,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AJL1&ID_NOTATION=27875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f075ae6070071d5292c28d1c6ddf13cd234d16cb587699067ff21df4098646cd&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7f84ae4c6a9ca0db&time=1713643658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60b6a437c1dde18e3ef490b8a0534479b719583bbfda49f3b3dc3c6deafff8fd&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8bba8081bc5eb82d9&time=1713643658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f87c82212f798438a7046952d9bc6e13cde54e36bfb23db470ea90891d1b1f7&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3dc47542b6ee58f0f&time=1713643658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=415c9f5446c5d2a428cb547b553d7a61a55be604780ba5dabda53cacf24014b2&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d00b8530408e08ce&time=1713643658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=806c49d7821b401852ba5f3f82f83d9ad2923556281fd58ed12e097e4831385a&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=412335496c735f7bb&time=1713643658&tool=RSC

AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

Details

2024/04/19 03:40:06

Price
0.012 AUD

Difference (] 9.09% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN AUOO00000AJL1
Symbol AJL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 10 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.011 AUD (100,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.012 AUD (899,565)
Open 0.012 AUD
High 0.012 AUD
Low 0.012 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.011 AUD
VWAP 0.012 AUD
Volume (pcs) 121,052
Trading volume 1,452.62
Number of trades 2
Last size 100,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -7.69% -45.45% -60.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.01 -0.02
Beta -1.64 0.12 0.81
Volatility 108.75 121.85 118.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

Exchange [F]
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2023/
12/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

Time Price

15:32 0.003 EUR 0.00

20:05 0.0005 USD 0.00

08:08 0.005 EUR 0.00

03:40 0.012AUD 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.011 AUD (436,697
0.012 AUD (473,861
0.012 AUD (336,297
0.013 AUD (493,572
0.014 AUD (2024/02/27
0.010 AUD (2024/01/10
0.023 AUD (2023/04/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.010 AUD (2023/12/14)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374929638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374929638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856695

AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

WLUCAS

Contact Details
AJ LUCAS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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